
                              BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 

BNPM/LTE/ 
CANOPY/681/2

018-19 
                       CORRIGENDUM NO. 4 

 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 4, DATED 21.01.2019 

FOR 

 E-Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ CANOPY/681/2018-19 Dated 23.11.2018 

FOR SUPPLY OF TRANSMITTER AND JUNCTION BOX CANOPIES 

 

Client: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, MYSURU, 

KARNATAKA 

 

Administrative Office Building, 

Entry Gate-1, Paper Mill Compound, 

Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru-570003 

  



                              BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 

BNPM/LTE/ 
CANOPY/681/2

018-19 
                       CORRIGENDUM NO. 4 

 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

 

1.0  SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM: a. Bid Submission due date is extended. Sl No. DID READ SHOULD READ  

1. Bid  Submission Closing Date: 21.01.2019 at 15:30 Hours Revised bid Submission Closing Date: 31.01.2019 at 15:30 Hours  
EXCEPT FOR DETAILS MENTIONED HEREIN, ALL OTHER DETAILS CONTAINED IN e-
Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ CANOPY/681/2018-19 Dated 23.11.2018 , SHALL REMAIN 
APPLICABLE AND UNCHANGED. 

   


